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1. Name of Listed Entity: K.P.R. Mill Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  KPRMILL 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2021  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up 
shares? 

No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 
Securities? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which 
depository receipts are issued? 

No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No  

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 
otherwise encumbered? 

No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting 
Rights? 

No  

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No  

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial 
owner? 

No  

 
 
 
  



 

 
 

 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Category  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 
Nos. of 
share 
holders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 
Total 
nos. 

shares 
Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Shareholding , 

as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
Number of 

Shares 
pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerialized 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII)  form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  
(XIV) No of Voting 

Rights 
Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 
C) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shares 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 
s held 

(b) 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Class 

eg: X 
Class 
eg:y 

Total (XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

A Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group 

8 2570652
55 

0 0 257065
255 

74.72 2570
6525
5 

0 257
065
255 

74.72 0 74.72 0 0 0 0 25706525
5 

B Public 95528 8698474
5 

0 0 869847
45 

25.28 8698
4745 

0 869
847
45 

25.28 0 25.28 0 0   86984020 

C Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

C1 Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

C2 Shares held 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total 95536 3440500
00 

0 0 344050
000 

100 3440
5000
0 

0 344
050
000 

100 0 100 0 0 0 0 34404927
5 



 

 
 

 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Share  Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) share fully paid-up shares nos. holding % each class of securities Shares   as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders holder paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full conversion (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible of convertible encumbered dematerialized 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities securities ( (XIII) form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including as a percentage No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Shares 
held (b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

shares 
held (b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) of diluted 

(A+B+C2) (X) Share capital) 
(VIII) (XI) = Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al (VII)+(X) as a 

% of A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

a Individuals/Hin
du undivided 
Family 

 7 24853
7945 

0 0 248537
945 

72.24 24853
7945 

0 248
537
945 

72.24 0 72.24 0 0 0 0 24853794
5 

 K P 
RAMASAMY 

AARP
R1787
J 

1 74356
810 

0 0 743568
10 

21.61 74356
810 

0 743
568
10 

21.61 0 21.61 0 0 0 0 74356810 

 KPD 
SIGAMANI 

ACWP
D4021
E 

1 74356
810 

0 0 743568
10 

21.61 74356
810 

0 743
568
10 

21.61 0 21.61 0 0 0 0 74356810 

 P NATARAJ ABOP
N9966
D 

1 74356
810 

0 0 743568
10 

21.61 74356
810 

0 743
568
10 

21.61 0 21.61 0 0 0 0 74356810 

 PARVATHI K R AFVP
P7900
E 

1 84824
65 

0 0 848246
5 

2.47 84824
65 

0 848
246
5 

2.47 0 2.47 0 0 0 0 8482465 

 RADHAMANI 
D 

AEHP
R5471
H 

1 84890
50 

0 0 848905
0 

2.47 84890
50 

0 848
905
0 

2.47 0 2.47 0 0 0 0 8489050 

 JAYANTHI N ACUP
J2656
D 

1 84890
50 

0 0 848905
0 

2.47 84890
50 

0 848
905
0 

2.47 0 2.47 0 0 0 0 8489050 

 C RAMASAMY 
ANANDAKRIS
HNAN 

AHDP
R3293
A 

1 6950 0 0 6950 0 6950 0 695
0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6950 



 

 
 

 

b Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

c Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

d Any Other 
(specify) 

 1 85273
10 

0 0 852731
0 

2.48 85273
10 

0 852
731
0 

2.48 0 2.48 0 0 0 0 8527310 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 1 85273
10 

0 0 852731
0 

2.48 85273
10 

0 852
731
0 

2.48 0 2.48 0 0 0 0 8527310 

 K P R 
DEVELOPERS 
LIMITED 

AADC
K4094
L 

1 85273
10 

0 0 852731
0 

2.48 85273
10 

0 852
731
0 

2.48 0 2.48 0 0 0 0 8527310 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(1) 

 8 25706
5255 

0 0 257065
255 

74.72 25706
5255 

0 257
065
255 

74.72 0 74.72 0 0 0 0 25706525
5 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Individuals 

(Non-Resident 
Individuals/ 
Foreign 
Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
d Foreign 

Portfolio 
Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Total 
Shareholding of 
Promoter and 
Promoter 
Group (A)= 
(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 8 25706
5255 

0 0 257065
255 

74.72 25706
5255 

0 257
065
255 

74.72 0 74.72 0 0 0 0 25706525
5 



 

 
 

 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
share 
holder 

(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehold
ing % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholding

, as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form (XIV) 

No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Shares 
held (b) 

No. 
(Not 
appli 
cable 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share s 
held (Not 

applic 
able) (b) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 
a Mutual 

Funds/ 
 19 44713

593 
0 0 447135

93 
13 44713

593 
0 447

135
93 

13 0 13 0 0   44713593 

 DSP SMALL 
CAP FUND 

AAAJ
D0430
B 

1 47650
28 

0 0 476502
8 

1.38 47650
28 

0 476
502
8 

1.38 0 1.38 0 0   4765028 

 L&T 
MUTUAL 
FUND 
TRUSTEE 
LIMITED-
L&T 
EMERGING 
BUSINESSES 
FUND 

AAAT
C4460
E 

1 18784
589 

0 0 187845
89 

5.46 18784
589 

0 187
845
89 

5.46 0 5.46 0 0   18784589 

 NIPPON LIFE 
INDIA 
TRUSTEE 
LTD-A/C 
NIPPON 
INDIA 
SMALL CAP 
FUND 

AAAT
R0090
B 

1 43609
66 

0 0 436096
6 

1.27 43609
66 

0 436
096
6 

1.27 0 1.27 0 0   4360966 

 FRANKLIN 
INDIA 
SMALLER 
COMPANIES 
FUND 

AAAT
T4931
H 

1 45753
60 

0 0 457536
0 

1.33 45753
60 

0 457
536
0 

1.33 0 1.33 0 0   4575360 



 

 
 

 

b Venture 
Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Foreign 
Venture 
Capital 
Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 

 162 12301
066 

0 0 123010
66 

3.58 12301
066 

0 123
010
66 

3.58 0 3.58 0 0   12301066 

f Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

g Insurance 
Companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

h Provident 
Funds/ 
Pension 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

i Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(1) 

 181 57014
659 

0 0 570146
59 

16.57 57014
659 

0 570
146
59 

16.57 0 16.57 0 0   57014659 

2 Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
)/ President of 
India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

3 Non-
institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Individuals -  93044 25814
619 

0 0 258146
19 

7.5 25814
619 

0 258
146
19 

7.5 0 7.5 0 0   25813894 



 

 
 

 

i Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital up to 
Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 93037 20301
324 

0 0 203013
24 

5.9 20301
324 

0 203
013
24 

5.9 0 5.9 0 0   20300599 

ii Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital in 
excess of Rs. 
2 lakhs. 

 7 55132
95 

0 0 551329
5 

1.6 55132
95 

0 551
329
5 

1.6 0 1.6 0 0   5513295 

b NBFCs 
registered 
with RBI 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Employee 
Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Overseas 
Depositories 
(holding DRs) 
(balancing 
figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 2303 41554
67 

0 0 415546
7 

1.21 41554
67 

0 415
546
7 

1.21 0 1.21 0 0   4155467 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 458 18358
04 

0 0 183580
4 

0.53 18358
04 

0 183
580
4 

0.53 0 0.53 0 0   1835804 

 Clearing 
Members 

 99 14504
7 

0 0 145047 0.04 14504
7 

0 145
047 

0.04 0 0.04 0 0   145047 

 IEPF  1 52085 0 0 52085 0.02 52085 0 520
85 

0.02 0 0.02 0 0   52085 

 Non-Resident 
Indian (NRI) 

 1178 97807
9 

0 0 978079 0.28 97807
9 

0 978
079 

0.28 0 0.28 0 0   978079 

 Others  3 17984
0 

0 0 179840 0.05 17984
0 

0 179
840 

0.05 0 0.05 0 0   179840 

 Others  3 34540
0 

0 0 345400 0.1 34540
0 

0 345
400 

0.1 0 0.1 0 0   345400 



 

 
 

 

 Others  555 60235
4 

0 0 602354 0.18 60235
4 

0 602
354 

0.18 0 0.18 0 0   602354 

 Trusts  6 16858 0 0 16858 0 16858 0 168
58 

0 0 0 0 0   16858 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(3) 

 95347 29970
086 

0 0 299700
86 

8.71 29970
086 

0 299
700
86 

8.71 0 8.71 0 0   29969361 

 Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3) 

 95528 86984
745 

0 0 869847
45 

25.28 86984
745 

0 869
847
45 

25.28 0 25.28 0 0   86984020 



 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Share  Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) share fully paid-up shares shares holding % each class of securities Shares Shareholding, Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders holder paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying  as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerialized 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII)  form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 

Shares 
held 

No. 
(Not 
appli 
cable 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 
Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

2 Employee 
Benefit Trust 
(under SEBI 
(Share based 
Employee 
Benefit) 
Regulations, 
2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total Non-
Promoter- 
Non Public 
Shareholding 
(C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

 


